
Sponsorship
Opportunities

Title Sponsor: $5,000 (Link Mechanical)
(4) golfers, full-page ad in program book, signage 
at luncheon and dinner, coverage in press releases, 
recognition at awards presentation, (6) months on the 
Y & Rotary web sites and in the Y e-newsletter

Hospitality Sponsor: $3,000
(2) golfers, full-page ad in program book, signage 
at luncheon and dinner, coverage in press releases, 
recognition at awards presentation, (4) months on the 
Y & Rotary web sites and in the Y e-newsletter

Golf Cart Sponsor: $1,500
Half-page ad in the program book, singage at luncheon 
and dinner, coverage in press releases, recognition at 
awards presentation, (2) months on the Y & Rotary 
web sites and in the Y e-newsletter
Golf Cart Plus: $2,200
Includes all of the above plus 4 golfers

Beverage Sponsor: $1,000
Half-page ad in the program book, signage at luncheon 
and dinner, coverage in press releases, recognition at 
awards presentation
Beverage Plus: $1,700
Includes all of the above plus 4 golfers

Putting Green Sponsor: $500
Quarter-page ad in the program book, signage at
luncheon and dinner, coverage in press releases, 
recognition at awards presentation
Putting Green Plus: $1,200
Includes all of the above plus 4 golfers

Flag Sponsor: $160
Tee Sponsor: $100

Program Book Recognition:
Full-page $150
Half-page $100
Quarter-page $75
Business Card $25

recognition please call or e-mail: 
• Carmen Chaparro at 203-235-6386 
carmen@meridengolftournament.org 
• Rob Tarlov at 860-608-4293 
rob@meridengolftournament.org

Meriden YMCA
(P) 203-235-6386

(W) www.meridenymca.org
(E) carmen@meridengolftournment.org

Meriden Rotary
(P) 860-608-4293

(W) www.meridenrotary.org
(E) rob@meridengolftournament.org

Register online at: 
www.meridengolftournament.org

About the Meriden YMCA 
Annual Campaign

At the Y, no child, family or adult is turned 
away. We recognize that for communities to 
succeed, everyone must be given the 
opportunity to be healthy, confident,  
connected, and secure. Last year we helped 
our neighbors by providing over 
$100,000 worth of free or subsidized services 
to children and families in our community. 
Through our Annual Campaign we provide 
scholarships for summer camp, swim 
lessons, youth sports, the P.A.C.E program 
to break the cycle of childhood obesity, child 
care, family memberships, and more. 

About the Meriden Rotary

The Meriden Rotary Club is an 
organization of both men and women who 
come together to serve their community 
and enjoy great fun and fellowship. 
Meriden Rotarians are a diverse, 
energetic, successful and friendly group of 
leaders who provide their time, expertise 
and resources to help their local and world 
communities.

Thank you for your support.

Register online at: 
www.meridengolftournament.org
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(P) 203-631-5280

(E) colin@meridengolftournament.org

Title Sponsor: $5,000 (Link Mechanical)
(4) golfers, full-page ad in program book, signage 
at luncheon and dinner, coverage in press releases, 
recognition at awards presentation, (6) months on the Y & 
Rotary web sites and in the Y E-newsletter

Hospitality Sponsor: $3,000
(2) golfers, full-page ad in program book, signage 
at luncheon and dinner, coverage in press releases,
recognition at awards presentation, (4) months on the Y &
Rotary web sites and in the Y E-newsletter

Golf Cart Sponsor: $1,500
Half-page ad in the program book, signage at luncheon
and dinner, coverage in press releases, recognition at 
awards presentation, (2) months on the Y & Rotary web 
sites and in the Y E-newsletter 

Golf Cart Plus: $2,200 
Includes all of the above plus (4) golfers

Beverage Sponsor: $1,000
Half-page ad in the program book, signage at luncheon 
and dinner, coverage in press releases, recognition at 
awards presentation 

Beverage Plus: $1,700 
Includes all of the above plus (4) golfers

Putting Green Sponsor: $500
Quarter-page ad in the program book, signage at luncheon 
and dinner, coverage in press releases, recognition at 
awards presentation 

Putting Green Plus: $1,200 
Includes all of the above plus (4) golfers

Flag Sponsor: $160 
Tee Sponsor: $100 
Tee Sponsor Plus (1): $275 
Tee Sponsor Plus (4): $800

Program Book Recognition:
Full-page $150 
Half-page $100 
Quarter-page $75 
Business Card $25

To donate an auction or raffle item and program 
book recognition please call or e-mail:
• Carmen Chaparro at 203-235-6386 
   carmen@meridengolftournament.org
• Colin Mahon at 203-631-5280 
   colin@meridengolftournament.org

Sponsorship
Opportunities

Golf Tournament: 
Wallingford 

Country Club in 
Wallingford, CT 

Tuesday, August 1, 2017

Surf and Turf Dinner: 
Meriden YMCA 
Mountain Mist 

Outdoor Center

1st



Surf and Turf Dinner
Meriden YMCA

Mountain Mist Outdoor Center
576 High Hill Road
Meriden, CT 06450

Dinner includes: lobster, filet mignon, 
corn on the cob, potato, and frozen drinks, 
beer and wine

Non-golfer dinner fee: $50 per person

Kids’ Picnic

Kids will have their own special picnic while  
you attend the Surf & Turf dinner. Children  
will be supervised by YMCA child care staff. 
Kids will have fun playing in the bounce 
house, creating arts & crafts projects, and 
having their own picnic with hamburgers, 
hot dogs, chips and drinks.

Meriden YMCA & Rotary 
Golf Tournament, 

Surf & Turf Dinner, & Kids’ Picnic

Golf Tournament
Wallingford Country Club

195 Long Hill Road
Wallingford, CT 06492

10:00 AM Registration

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Putting Contest

11:00 AM Lunch

12:00 PM Shotgun Start

5:00 PM Kids Picnic, Cocktail 
Reception at 
Mountain Mist

6:00 PM Surf & Turf Dinner

The Golf Tournament is a scramble format. 

The Tournament includes:
• Greens fees, cart, range balls, lunch,

and dinner at Mountain Mist

• Complimentary wine, beer, frozen
drinks at dinner

• Gift bag with goodies

• Surf & Turf Dinner with auction,
drawing and prizes

• Awards for longest drive for men and
women

• The closest to the Pin Contest

• Hole in One Contest

Golfers: $175 Individual, $700 Foursome

Register online at meridengolftournament.org or complete the form 
below and mail or drop off your registration. Please make checks 
payable to YMCA Rotary Golf Tournament. Mail to the Meriden 
YMCA & Rotary Golf Tournament, Attn: Rob Tarlov, P.O. Box 773, 
Meriden, CT 06450 or bring to the Meriden YMCA.

Sponsors
❑ Title Sponsor
❑ Hospitality Sponsor
❑ Golf Cart Plus
❑ Golf Cart Sponsor
❑ Beverage Plus
❑ Beverage Sponsor
❑ Putting Green Plus
❑ Putting Green Sponsor
❑ Flag Sponsor
❑ Tee Sponsor

Program Book Recogniton
❑ Full Page Ad
❑ Half Page Ad
❑ Quarter Page Ad
❑ Business Card

Tickets
❑ Foursome for golf & dinner*
❑ Individual golf & dinner
❑ Dinner only, per person
❑ Kids’ Picnic, per child

Tickets: $10 per child

Name

Address

Golfer # 1

Golfer # 2

Golfer # 3

Golfer # 4

Phone

Email

Method of Payment
□ Check      □ Visa □ MasterCard □ AMEX

Credit Card #

Exp. date CVV code

Signature
*Each registered foursome will be given
four tickets for a chance to win a New York
City weekend getaway with dinner for two.*

*

$5,000
$3,000
$2,200
$1,500
$1,700
$1,000
$1,200

$500
$160
$100

$150
$100

$75
$25

$700
$175

$50
$10

FREE!

Register online at meridengolftournament.org or complete 
the form below and mail or drop off your registration. Please 
make checks payable to YMCA Rotary Golf Tournament.  
Mail to the Meriden YMCA & Rotary Golf Tournament,  
Attn: Colin Mahon, P.O. Box 773, Meriden, CT 06450 or bring 
to the Meriden YMCA.

Sponsorships
❏ Title Sponsor $ 5,000
❏ Hospitality Sponsor $ 3,000
❏ Golf Cart Plus $ 2,200
❏ Golf Cart Sponsor $ 1,500
❏ Beverage Plus $ 1,700
❏ Beverage Sponsor $ 1,000
❏ Putting Green Plus $ 1,200
❏ Putting Green Sponsor $ 500
❏ Flag Sponsor $ 160
❏ Tee Sponsor + (4) $ 800
❏ Tee Sponsor + (1) $ 275
❏ Tee Sponsor $ 100

Program Book Recognition
❏ Full Page Ad $ 150
❏ Half Page Ad $ 100
❏ Quarter Page Ad $ 75
❏ Business Card $ 25

Tickets
❏ Foursome for Golf & Dinner $ 700
❏ Individual for Golf & Dinner $ 175 
❏ Dinner only per person $ 50 
❏ Kids’ Picnic per child $ FREE

Name _________________________________
Address _______________________________
______________________________________
Golfer #1 ______________________________
Golfer #2 ______________________________
Golfer #3 ______________________________
Golfer #4 ______________________________
Phone ________________________________
Email _________________________________
Method of Payment

❏ Check   ❏ Visa    ❏ MasterCard    ❏ AMEX
Credit Card # ___________________________
Exp. Date____________  CVV Code_________ 
Signature ______________________________


